6503 W Frye Rd Ste 11
Chandler, AZ 85226
480-216-6266
480-598-8270- Fax
9/17/2009 www.axiaalloys.com
UTV Billet Products
PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL
RHTLC3 3 Slot Rhino Tail Light Cover- Satin-Black- Polished $99.95
RHTLCF Flame Design Rhino Tail Light Cover- Satin-Black-Polished $99.95
RHEXOUT Rhino 450/660 Exhaust Outlet- Satin $29.95
RHEXOUT Rhino 450/660 Exhaust Outlet- Polished-Black $34.95
RH700EX Rhino 700FI Exhaust Outlet- Satin $43.95
RH700EX Rhino 700FI Exhaust Outlet- Black-Polished $48.95
KATRXEX Kawasaki Teryx Exhaust Outlet- Satin $33.95
KATRXEX Kawasaki Teryx Exhaust Outlet- Black- Polished $39.95
RHFP Rhino Fuel Pickup $29.97
RHLS-P Rhino Light Switch- Polished $19.95
RHTGL Rhino / Teryx Tail Gate Latch- Satin-Black $84.95
RHTGL-P Rhino / Teryx Tail Gate Latch-Polished $99.95
IPODMOUNT IPod Surface Mount- Satin-Clear-Black $29.99
UNGPS Universal GPS/Nano Video Surface Mount- Satin-Clear-Black $29.99
UTVSK Rhino/Ranger/Prowler Shift Knob- Satin-Clear-Black-Polished $34.95
KASK Kawasaki Teryx Shift Knob-Satin-Clear-Black-Polished $34.95
UTV / Sandcar Modular Roll Cage Clamping System
PART # DESCRIPTION RETAIL # Clamps Req
MODCL1.0 1.0" Rollbar Strap Clamp-Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODCL1.25 1.25" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODCL1.5 1.5" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODCL1.625 1.625" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear- Black $15.00
MODCL1.7 1.7" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODCL1.75 1.75" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODCL1.875 1.875" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODCL2.0 2.0" Rollbar Strap Clamp- Satin-Clear-Black $15.00
MODHNDL Grab Handle Attachment- Satin-Clear-Black $39.95 2
MODVW Vertical Bar Whip Mount Attachment .5" Hole- Satin-Clear-Black $16.95 1
MODHW Horizontal Bar Whip Mount Attachment .5" Hole- Satin-Clear-Black $16.95 1